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lift
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15
0

inkom
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schappelijk

gelijkvloers 1/50

traphal

slaapkamer 1

inkom

berging

cv

EI
13

0

badkamer

217

14 92 200 198 200 274 158

rwrw

EI
13

0

EI
13

0

EI
 3

0

EI
 3

0

rw

258 101 100 291 100

80 80
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0
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1
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4
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nieuwe tuinmuur baksteen idem appartementen

pas +0.06

pas +0.36

pas +2.56
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P
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O
I

19
0
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6

27

26

wc

rw

inkom
fietsen

68
100

pas -0.23

12
2

pas -0.26

21
0

26
50

keuken

9
13

0
9

95
9

31
9

40
4

27

EI130 DB 93

166 14 290 26 77 9 81 19 193 19

pas +0.90
inkom

nachtgang

eetruimte

leefruimte

App. A0
77,6m2 + tuin

10
18

54
7

346,6 14 154 9 127 9

13
5

vh 300

vh 300

vh 300

40
6

14
4

9
15

0
9

24
5

27

tuin app. A0
pas +0.36

EI
30

172 172 28

DB 93

652 9 284 14

RAAM/DEUR EI 60

 

60

36,60 m2

GRONDPLAN A0 1/75

BE
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IK
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PZ
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A
L

lift

pas +0.00

pas +0.90

pas -0.02

inkom
gemeen-

schappelijk

tuin app. B0

gelijkvloers 1/50

traphal

slaapkamer 1

inkom eetruimte

pas +0.90

berging

leefruimte

cv

App. B0
72,6m2 + tuin

EI
13

0

badkamer

rw

rwrw

EI
13

0

EI
13

0

EI130

EI
 3

0

EI
 3

0

rwrw

80 80

nieuwe tuinmuur baksteen idem appartementen

pas +0.06

pas +0.36

pas +2.56

LI
FT

K
O

O
I

BRIEVENBUSSEN

wc

wc

pas +0.36

rw

inkom
fietsen

pas -0.23

pas -0.26

keuken

EI130 DB 93

pas +0.90

inkom

nachtgang

eetruimte

leefruimte

App. A0
77,6m2 + tuin

vh 300

vh 300

vh 300

tuin app. A0
pas +0.36

keuken

cv

EI
30

slaapkamer 1

berging

EI130DB 93

leefruimte

badkamer

RAAM/DEUR EI 60

 


